204 South 6th Avenue   l    Mansfield, TX 76063   l    +1-817-473-0606   l    www.chemguard.com
Copyright © 2012 Tyco Fire Products LP.   l    All rights reserved.   l    Doc: CHDS_FCHMBER_141002
Description
The Chemguard Foam Chamber consists of a foam expansion
chamber and an integral foam maker. The foam chamber is
installed on a flammable liquid storage tank just below the roof
joint. The foam solution is piped to the chamber from outside
the hazard area.  Upon entering the chamber, the foam solution

(2.1)
30(2.1)
Ordering Information
When ordering please supply the following:
1. Minimum inlet pressure at base of foam chamber and foam solution flow rate required (It is recommended a minimum of 30 PSI inlet
pressure be available)
2. Type of deflector required - solid or split
3. Mounting pad if required
Part Number Description Approx. Ship Wt. Lbs. (Kg.) Flow Range, GPM
EF12202 2-1/2” Foam Chamber, Carbon Steel 60 (27.2) 26 - 187
EF12206 2-1/2” Foam Chamber, Stainless Steel 60 (27.2) 26 - 187
FC2.51 2-1/2” Solid Deflector, Carbon Steel 5 (2.3) N/A
EF12238 2-1/2” Solid Deflector, Stainless Steel 5 (2.3) N/A
FC2.52 2-1/2” Split Deflector, Carbon Steel 5 (2.3) N/A
EF12239 2-1/2” Split Deflector, Stainless Steel 5 (2.3) N/A
FC2.53 2-1/2” Mounting Pad, Carbon Steel 15 (6.8) N/A
EF12246 2-1/2” Mounting Pad, Stainless Steel 15 (6.8) N/A
FC2.54 2-1/2” Vapor Seal Assembly 1 (0.5) N/A
EF12203 3” Foam Chamber, Carbon Steel 100 (45.4) 82 -309
EF12207 3” Foam Chamber, Stainless Steel 100 (45.4) 82 - 309
FC3.01 3” Solid Deflector, Carbon Steel 10 (4.5) N/A
EF12240 3” Solid Deflector, Stainless Steel 10 (4.5) N/A
FC3.02 3” Split Deflector, Carbon Steel 10 (4.5) N/A
EF12241 3” Split Deflector, Stainless Steel 10 (4.5) N/A
FC3.03 3” Mounting Pad, Carbon Steel 20 (9.1) N/A
EF12247 3” Mounting Pad, Stainless Steel 20 (9.1) N/A
FC3.04 3” Vapor Seal Assembly 1 (0.5) N/A
EF12204 4” Foam Chamber, Carbon Steel 145 (65.8) 130 - 737
EF12208 4” Foam Chamber, Stainless Steel 145 (65.8) 130 - 737
FC4.01 4” Solid Deflector, Carbon Steel 20 (9.1) N/A
EF12242 4” Solid Deflector, Stainless Steel 20 (9.1) N/A
FC4.02 4” Split Deflector, Carbon Steel 20 (9.1) N/A
EF12243 4” Split Deflector, Stainless Steel 20 (9.1) N/A
FC4.03 4” Mounting Pad, Carbon Steel 35 (15.9) N/A
EF12248 4” Mounting Pad, Stainless Steel 35 (15.9) N/A
FC4.04 4” Vapor Seal Assembly 1 (0.5) N/A
EF12205 6” Foam Chamber, Carbon Steel 270 (122.5) 329 - 1120
EF12209 6” Foam Chamber, Stainless Steel 270 (122.5) 329 - 1120
FC6.01 6” Solid Deflector, Carbon Steel 30 (13.6) N/A
EF12244 6” Solid Deflector, Stainless Steel 30 (13.6) N/A
FC6.02 6” Split Deflector, Carbon Steel 30 (13.6) N/A
EF12245 6” Split Deflector, Stainless Steel 30 (13.6) N/A
FC6.03 6” Mounting Pad, Carbon Steel 50 (22.7) N/A
EF12249 6” Mounting Pad, Stainless Steel 50 (22.7) N/A
FC6.04 6” Vapor Seal Assembly 2 (0.9) N/A
EACH FOAM CHAMBER COMES COMPLETE WITH THE FOLLOWING:
nn (1) Vapor seal
nn (1) Orifice - sized per customer requirements